
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
Advent Begins 

2 3 
See’s Candy 

orders due 

4 5 
Adopt-A-

Family gifts 

due 

6 
Whole School 

Minimum day 

Fac. Mtg. 

Both Sessions 

8AM-11:45    
 

7 
Breakfast 

with Santa 

8:00-12:00 

 

8 9 
Mass-9:15 

Formal Uniform 
Red Sweatshirt/

Cardigans 

Minimum Day for 

TK only! 

Both Sessions:  

8AM-11:45 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

 

13 

Dress-4-

Funds $2.00 

14 

15 16 

January Hot 

Lunch orders 

due 

17 
Minimum Day 

Both Sessions 

8AM-11:45   
WASC Mtg   

18 19 
Christmas 

Program  

6:30 PM 

 

 

20  
Whole School 

Minimum Day 

Free Dress 

TK Party 

10:45-11:45 
Both Sessions; 

8AM-11:45 

21 

22 23 
 

24 25 26 

 

27 
 

28 

29 

 

 

 

 

   

30 

 

 

 

 

 

31     

December 2019   

Christmas Vacation-December 23rd – January 3rd 

School Resumes: Monday, January 6th  

TK Calendar 


